21Accessories CatalogueAccessories Catalogue
ROLL
RoHS
compliant
6MM SINGLE CORE MARINE CABLE
• Conductor: Tinned copper wire (TCW) to AS/NZS 1125
• Insulation: RoHS Compliant V90HT (105) P.V.C. to AS/NZS 3808
• Voltage: 250/440V
• Applications: Pleasure craft, general purpose marine wiring
• Conductor: 57 Strands x Ø0.32mm
• Nominal area: 4.59mm²
• Current rating: 48A@30°C
• Insulation thickness: 0.6mm
• Resistance@20°C: 4.15Ohm/km
• Nominal O.D: 4mm
• Mass: 5.3Kg/100m
Part No. Colour Length(m)
CB006M1-030BK Black 30
CB006M1-050BK Black 50
CB006M1-030RD Red 30
CB006M1-050RD Red 50
PRODUCT INFORMATION
TWO CORE TWIN SHEATH MARINE CABLE
• Conductor: Tinned copper wire (TCW) to AS/NZS 1125
• Insulation: V90 PVC to AS/NZS3808
• Voltage: 50Vac or 120Vdc
• Applications: Trailer wiring/general purpose automotive wiring
• Core colour: Black & Red
• Insulation thickness: 0.4mm; 0.6mm for 6mm
• Sheath colour: White
• Sheath thickness: 0.6; 0.8 for 6mm
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part No. Size (mm) Area
(mm²) Amp@30°C Length
(m) Strands/Dia. Resistance(
Ohm/km)
O.D
(mm)
Mass
(kg/100m)
CB002M2-100BKRD 2 0.5 7 100 16/0.2 39 3.2 x 5.2 2.6
CB003M2-050BKRD 3 1.13 16 50 14/0.32 16.7 3.3 x 5.5 4.1
CB004M2-030BKRD 4 1.8 22 30 23/0.32 10.2 3.8 x 6.3 6.1
CB004M2-050BKRD 4 1.8 22 50 23/0.32 10.2 3.8 x 6.3 6.1
CB004M2-100BKRD 4 1.8 22 100 23/0.32 10.2 3.8 x 6.3 6.1
CB006M2-030BKRD 6 4.5 38 30 57/0.32 4.15 5.7 x 9.6 14
CB006M2-050BKRD 6 4.5 38 50 57/0.32 4.15 5.7 x 9.6 14
marine
quality